
JON M. HTINTSMAN, JR
Governor

GARY R. HERBERT
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Itate of'Utah

ilanuarT 1, 2005

TRUST FI'ND

$1,385.99

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES
Division of Water Rights
MICHAELRSTYLER JERRYD.OLDS
Executive Direclor State Engineer/Division Dirutor

E,AST FORK VIRGTN RIVER DISTRIBUTION SYSTEM
2005 Fiaancial StateDent

A.

B.

BEGTNNI}IG BAIJAIICE

RECEIPTS

1. AaaeagnerrtE:
2. Delinquent Penalties:
3. PreviouE AaaeagDentg & Penalties:
4. TransferE & Adjustnents:
5. Annual Interegt Earned:
5. System ReimbursementE:

TOTAL RECEIPTS

C. EXPEIIDTTI'RES

1. Budgeted E:q>enditures:
2. Unbudgeted E:qlenditureg:
3. TransferE & Adjustments:

TOTAIJ EXPENDITI'RES

$2, 594 .00
96.20
0.00
0 .00

LL9.49
0 .00

L,849 .7 5
0.02
0.00

2 , 909 .69

L,849.77

2,446.9LD. EIIDTNG BAIJANCE Decenber 31, 2005

NOTICE: E:<penditures and AseesamenUa received after
December 20, 2005 MAY OR MAY NOT be included in

this financial Etatement.

SIIBMITTED BY :

PREPARED BY:
Dennis Carroll
Budget & Account,ing Officer

1594 West North Temple, Suite 220, PO Box 146300, Sah L:ke City, UT 841146300
telephone (801) 538-7240. facsimile (801) 538-7467 . www.warerrights.utahgov

lltnh!
Where id.eas connect"



EASP-tORK VrRcrN R,TVER DTSTRTBUTTON gXqTEM
,007 Proposed Budget Worksheet

Item Item 2005 Amount 2005 Item 2OO7
No Description Budgeted Balance proposed Budget

Hoyt, Gerr? H.
1 Salary
2 Socia1 Security
3 InsuraDce
4 Travel E:<pense

5 Miscetlaneous Erq)enees
5 State Engineer Aseesgment
7 Annual Report

1,500.00
115.00
15.00

700.00 700.00

100.00 95.00
2X5.00 0.00
100.00 100.00 [o0

Tota1s z 2,745.00 895.23

MMiliEpr - tun



EASP-qORK VrR.crN RrVER DrSTRrBrrrrON tIqTEM
- 2006 Budget Ercpenditures

2006
Amount

Budgeted

2A06
Amount

E:<pended

2006
Amount

Reimbursed

Page 2

2006
Ite[r

Balanee
ftem Item
No Deseription

1
2

3

4

5

5

7

Hoyt, Gerry E.
SaIary
Social Security
XDEurance
Travel E:q)enge

Miscellaneous E:qrenses
Sbate Eagineer AEaeasnent
Annual Report

Totals : 2,745.00 L,849.77

1,500.00
115.00
15.00

700 .00

100.00
215.00
100.00

1,500.00
LL4.75
L5.02
0.00

s.00
215.00

0.00

0.00
0.25

-0.02
700.00

9s.00
0.00

100.00

0 .00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0 .00 895.23

EAST FORK VIRGIN RIVER
2005 Total AssesEnent

DTSTRIBIITIO}I SYSTEM
Aqount 2 $2,700.00



EASp-ggaK VXRGIN- RIVER DTSTRIBIITION txqTEM
.05 Delinquent Water Asseasmentl

Account Billing Entity
Number BiJ.Iing Contact

100733 IJAIIE, ROBERT

Total Anount Due : 5.50

Page 3

Amount Due

5.60


